
MEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Men's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Leonel Jaimes Maize South 137.0 215.0 0

2 COLEMAN SECKAR Basehor Linwood 134.0 195.0 0

3 COLE KRAMER Basehor Linwood 136.2 195.0 0

4 CONNAR REAVIS Basehor Linwood 135.2 185.0 0

5 Jackson Lawler Mill Valley 138.2 185.0 0

6 ALEX SMITH-MENDEZ Basehor Linwood 139.8 185.0 0

7 Austin  Sutton Mill Valley 139.3 180.0 0

8 Colton Doll Eisenhower high school 139.6 175.0 0

9 jesus  covarrubias Turner High School 135.0 155.0 0

10 Dylan  Hoverson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 134.5 150.0 0

11 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 136.4 150.0 0

12 Elijah Light Goddard High School 137.6 150.0 0

13 Ryan O'Connor Lansing High School 132.1 140.0 0

14 Aidan Bonewits Lansing High School 132.9 140.0 0

15 Alex Rieper LV Pioneers 139.8 105.0 0

16 Anthony Guererro Goddard High School 139.0 0 0

Men's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Leonel Jaimes Maize South 137.0 345.0 0

2 COLE KRAMER Basehor Linwood 136.2 340.0 0

3 CONNAR REAVIS Basehor Linwood 135.2 320.0 0

4 Colton Doll Eisenhower high school 139.6 315.0 0

5 Jackson Lawler Mill Valley 138.2 300.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 COLEMAN SECKAR Basehor Linwood 134.0 285.0 0

7 jesus  covarrubias Turner High School 135.0 255.0 0

8 ALEX SMITH-MENDEZ Basehor Linwood 139.8 250.0 0

9 Dylan  Hoverson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 134.5 220.0 0

10 Ryan O'Connor Lansing High School 132.1 215.0 0

11 Elijah Light Goddard High School 137.6 210.0 0

12 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 136.4 205.0 0

13 Aidan Bonewits Lansing High School 132.9 195.0 0

14 Alex Rieper LV Pioneers 139.8 195.0 0

15 Anthony Guererro Goddard High School 139.0 0 0

16 Austin  Sutton Mill Valley 139.3 0 0

Men's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 COLE KRAMER Basehor Linwood 136.2 240.0 0

2 CONNAR REAVIS Basehor Linwood 135.2 235.0 0

3 COLEMAN SECKAR Basehor Linwood 134.0 230.0 0

4 Leonel Jaimes Maize South 137.0 230.0 0

5 Colton Doll Eisenhower high school 139.6 225.0 0

6 Jackson Lawler Mill Valley 138.2 215.0 0

7 ALEX SMITH-MENDEZ Basehor Linwood 139.8 210.0 0

8 Austin  Sutton Mill Valley 139.3 180.0 0

9 jesus  covarrubias Turner High School 135.0 155.0 0

10 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 136.4 145.0 0

11 Elijah Light Goddard High School 137.6 145.0 0

12 Dylan  Hoverson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 134.5 140.0 0

13 Aidan Bonewits Lansing High School 132.9 125.0 0

14 Ryan O'Connor Lansing High School 132.1 120.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Alex Rieper LV Pioneers 139.8 85.0 0

16 Anthony Guererro Goddard High School 139.0 0 0

Men's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Leonel Jaimes Maize South 137.0 790.0 10

2 COLE KRAMER Basehor Linwood 136.2 775.0 8

3 CONNAR REAVIS Basehor Linwood 135.2 740.0 6

4 Colton Doll Eisenhower high school 139.6 715.0 4

5 COLEMAN SECKAR Basehor Linwood 134.0 710.0 0

6 Jackson Lawler Mill Valley 138.2 700.0 2

7 ALEX SMITH-MENDEZ Basehor Linwood 139.8 645.0 0

8 jesus  covarrubias Turner High School 135.0 565.0 1

9 Dylan  Hoverson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 134.5 510.0 0

10 Elijah Light Goddard High School 137.6 505.0 0

11 Giovanni Hernandez Goddard High School 136.4 500.0 0

12 Ryan O'Connor Lansing High School 132.1 475.0 0

13 Aidan Bonewits Lansing High School 132.9 460.0 0

14 Alex Rieper LV Pioneers 139.8 385.0 0

15 Austin  Sutton Mill Valley 139.3 360.0 0

16 Anthony Guererro Goddard High School 139.0 0 0


